DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR RESEARCH & TRAINING INSTITUTE (BARTI), PUNE



(An Autonomous Institute of the Dept. of Social Justice and Special Assistance, Govt. of Maharashtra)

Office: 28, Queens Garden, Camp, Pune - 411001 TEL NO.: 020-2634 3600 / 2633 3330

E-mail: dg@barti.in Website: www.barti.in FAX :020-2633 3596



Invitation of Bids for Annual Contract for Supply of Housekeeping Cleaning Material and General Provisions / Items/Material

Director General, Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Research and Training Institute (BARTI), An Autonomous Institute of Social Justice Department, Govt. of Maharashtra, invite online Bids, from eligible & authorized Firms / Agencies in two bid systems (Technical bid and Commercial bid) for "Annual Contract for supply of Housekeeping Cleaning Material and General Provisions/ Items/Material" for the year 2019-20.

Name of Work	Estimated cost	Cost of Bid	EMD Amount
Annual Contract for supply of Housekeeping cleaning Material as per Annexure - II	Rs.10.00 Lakhs	Rs 3,000/-	Rs 50,000/-
Annual Contract for supply of General Items/Material as per Annexure -III	Rs.10.00 Lakhs		

- For the detailed bid document, interested bidders can visit website https://maharashtra.etenders.in or https://swd.maharashtra.etenders.in and download the documents and submit their bid online.
- The advertise is also available on BARTI website https://barti.maharashtra.gov.in Tender > Annual Contract for supply of Housekeeping cleaning Material and General Provisions/ Items
- ➤ Tender Downloading and Prepration from 06-08-2019 (12:01Hrs) to 28-08-2019 (15:00Hrs)
- Last date for submission of bid from 28-08-2019 (17:01 Hrs.) to 30/08/2019 (15:00 Hrs.)
- ➤ Pre Bid Meeting will be held on 09/08/2019 at 11.30 hrs. at BARTI Office
- Director General, BARTI, Pune reserve the right to reject or cancel any or all BID/EOI.

Kailas Kanse (IPS)
Director General
Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Research
& Training Institute, Pune.